The Five Swans Gift Registry

309 East Lake Street
Wayzata, MN 55391
Phone: (952) 473-4685 Fax: (952) 473-4686

Event Date 3/7/2015
Bride Amy Steiner
Groom Michael Stielow Alternate Mailing Address? [ ]
Phone Number Mailing Name
Address Mailing Address
City, State, Zip

Barware

SKU # Description Price Wanted Received
Giftnetworks LLC-1

27911 Lake Minnetonka Slate Coaster $12.50 5 6
Mariposa

3711 Bellini Stemless White Wine $28.00 8 8

3712 Bellini Stemless Red Wine Glass $33.00 8 6
Cookware

SKU # Description Price Wanted Received
Chicago Metallic, c/oFocu

23988  True Jelly Roll Pan 15x10x1 $16.00 1 1

2550 Comm. 16x14 Cookie Sheet $16.00 2 2
Emile Henry

30809  Pizza Stone - Red $55.00 1 1

30808  Grilling/Baking Stone Red $60.00 1 0
Kitchen Supply

8315 18x13 Sheet Pan $19.00 1 0
Le Creuset of America, In

31088  Panini Press - Black $100.00 1 1

27724  10.25" Sq Red Girill Pan $150.00 1 1

2206 3pc White Serving Platters $100.00 1 0

7571 S/2 Au Gratin Dishes White $60.00 1 0

19466  5.5qgt Round French Oven Cherry ~ $280.00 0 1
Wildly Delicious

28572  Red Brie Baker $24.00 1 1
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Dinnerware
SKU # Description

Calaisio

6161 White Rattan Plate Charger
Gien

31674  Filet Taupe Dinner Plate
Portmerion USA

4976 Sophie Chip & Dip

Vietri

8934 Belleza Med Pitcher White
8935 Belleza 16.5" Rnd Platter White

Frames
SKU # Description

Addison Ross

8277 5x7 Suede Denim Frame
Match, Inc.

2333 Toscana Rect. Frame XL
Reed & Barton Silversmith

7409 5x7 Classic Gold
6394 8x10 Classic Channel

Housewares
SKU # Description

Chef's Design

30264  Stem Gem Strawberry Huller
5256 Salad Dressing Mixer

Charles Viancin

2000 Honeycomb Potholder Black
Epicurean Cutting Surface

14684  18x13 Gourmet Series
Harold Import Company, In

3398 Prep Bowls S/6

Kitchen Supply

26098  Square Brownie Pan
8312 Super Parchment 13x17
5000 3" Prep Bowls S/6

Le Creuset of America, In
7572 Potholder - Black

Linden Sweden, Inc
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Price

$21.50

$45.00

$37.00

$172.00
$199.00

Price

$62.00

$195.00

$55.00
$70.00

Price

$9.00
$17.50

$9.50

$73.00

$23.00

$29.00
$7.50
$15.50

$16.00

Wanted

12

12

Wanted

Wanted

Received

12

Received

Received
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8111 Stainless Steal Tulip Grinder $33.00 2 0

RSVP

9603 Seafood Tool Set $27.50 2 2
29556  Cookie Dough Scoop $17.00 0 1
3525 Endurance Jumbo Potato Ricer $54.00 1 0

Linens-Textiles

SKU # Description Price Wanted Received
Bodrum

4737 Riviera Napkin - Celadon $16.00 12 0
Serving

SKU # Description Price Wanted Received
Calaisio

2765 Round Chip & Dip $78.00 1 1
25523  2qt Oval Baker w/Pyrex $83.00 1 0
4423 5qt Oval Baker w/Pyrex $117.00 1 0
Europe 2 You

6067 Farmhouse Cutting Board $159.00 1 1
Juliska

6780 Lg Platter Acanthus White $118.00 1 1
Match, Inc.

2355 Round Incised Bowl Sm $110.00 2 1
7760 Lago Rect Tray Large $570.00 1 0
1762 Round Incised Bowl, Medium $235.00 0 1
Sobremesa

5407 Lg Classico Decanter $69.00 1 0
5402 Higuerilla Bowl w/Handes Lg $157.00 1 1
Wildly Delicious

31622  Shrimp Platter Set $35.00 1 1
Yamazaki Tableware

11887  Harmony Lasagna Server $18.50 1 0

Gift Cards Welcome

We do not personalize our Five Swans gift cards with a recipient's name but will include a message if desired.
Each gift card is issued in the denomination indicated by the purchaser.

Special Notes: *Slate coasters 1-Casco Point, 1-Crystal Bay, 1-Maxwell Bay, 1-North Arm, 1-Lake
Minnetonka. *All Gien Filet Noel items in stock are 30% off *Any Europe2You pieces
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