# The Five Swans Gift Registry

## 309 East Lake Street Wayzata, MN 55391 Phone: (952) 473-4685 Fax: (952) 473-4686

Bride Amy	Steiner			
Groom Michae	Stielow	Alternate Mailing Address?		
Phone Number		Mailing Name		
Address		Mailing Address		

#### City, State, Zip

### **Barware**

SKU #	Description	Price	Wanted	Received	
Giftnetworks LLC-1					
27911	Lake Minnetonka Slate Coaster	\$12.50	5	6	
Mariposa					
3711	Bellini Stemless White Wine	\$28.00	8	8	
3712	Bellini Stemless Red Wine Glass	\$33.00	8	6	
Cookware					
SKU #	Description	Price	Wanted	Received	
Chicago	Metallic, c/oFocu				
23988	True Jelly Roll Pan 15x10x1	\$16.00	1	1	
2550	Comm. 16x14 Cookie Sheet	\$16.00	2	2	
Emile Henry					
30809	Pizza Stone - Red	\$55.00	1	1	
30808	Grilling/Baking Stone Red	\$60.00	1	0	
Kitchen Supply					
8315	18x13 Sheet Pan	\$19.00	1	0	
Le Creuset of America, In					
31088	Panini Press - Black	\$100.00	1	1	
27724	10.25" Sq Red Grill Pan	\$150.00	1	1	
2206	3pc White Serving Platters	\$100.00	1	0	
7571	S/2 Au Gratin Dishes White	\$60.00	1	0	
19466	5.5qt Round French Oven Cherry	\$280.00	0	1	
Wildly Delicious					
28572	Red Brie Baker	\$24.00	1	1	

## **Dinnerware**

SKU #	Description	Price	Wanted	Received	
Calaisio					
6161	White Rattan Plate Charger	\$21.50	12	0	
Gien					
31674	Filet Taupe Dinner Plate	\$45.00	12	12	
Portmeric	on USA				
4976	Sophie Chip & Dip	\$37.00	1	1	
Vietri					
8934	Belleza Med Pitcher White	\$172.00	1	1	
8935 _	Belleza 16.5" Rnd Platter White	\$199.00	1	0	
<u>Frames</u>					
SKU #	Description	Price	Wanted	Received	
Addison I	Ross				
8277	5x7 Suede Denim Frame	\$62.00	1	1	
Match, In	с.				
2333	Toscana Rect. Frame XL	\$195.00	1	0	
Reed & E	Barton Silversmith				
7409	5x7 Classic Gold	\$55.00	1	1	
6394	8x10 Classic Channel	\$70.00	1	0	
Housewares					
SKU #	Description	Price	Wanted	Received	
Chef's De	esign				
30264	Stem Gem Strawberry Huller	\$9.00	1	1	
5256	Salad Dressing Mixer	\$17.50	1	0	
Charles \			_		
2000	Honeycomb Potholder Black	\$9.50	2	0	
Epicurean Cutting Surface					
14684	18x13 Gourmet Series	\$73.00	1	0	
	nport Company, In				
3398	Prep Bowls S/6	\$23.00	1	1	
Kitchen Supply					
26098 8312	Square Brownie Pan Super Parchment 13x17	\$29.00 \$7.50	2 1	2 1	
5000	3" Prep Bowls S/6	\$15.50	1	1	
	et of America, In				
7572	Potholder - Black	\$16.00	2	1	
Linden Sweden, Inc					

8111	Stainless Steal Tulip Grinder	\$33.00	2	0	
RSVP					
9603	Seafood Tool Set	\$27.50	2	2	
29556	Cookie Dough Scoop	\$17.00	0	1	
3525	Endurance Jumbo Potato Ricer	\$54.00	1	0	
Linens-Textiles					
SKU #	Description	Price	Wanted	Received	
Bodrum					
4737	Riviera Napkin - Celadon	\$16.00	12	0	
<u>Servinc</u>	1				
SKU #	Description	Price	Wanted	Received	
Calaisio					
2765	Round Chip & Dip	\$78.00	1	1	
25523	2qt Oval Baker w/Pyrex	\$83.00	1	0	
4423	5qt Oval Baker w/Pyrex	\$117.00	1	0	
Europe 2 You					
6067	Farmhouse Cutting Board	\$159.00	1	1	
Juliska					
6780	Lg Platter Acanthus White	\$118.00	1	1	
Match, In	С.				
2355	Round Incised Bowl Sm	\$110.00	2	1	
7760	Lago Rect Tray Large	\$570.00	1	0	
1762	Round Incised Bowl, Medium	\$235.00	0	1	
Sobremesa					
5407	Lg Classico Decanter	\$69.00	1	0	
5402	Higuerilla Bowl w/Handes Lg	\$157.00	1	1	
Wildly Delicious					
31622	Shrimp Platter Set	\$35.00	1	1	
Yamazaki Tableware					
11887	Harmony Lasagna Server	\$18.50	1	0	

## **Gift Cards Welcome**

We do not personalize our Five Swans gift cards with a recipient's name but will include a message if desired. Each gift card is issued in the denomination indicated by the purchaser.

**Special Notes:** \*Slate coasters 1-Casco Point, 1-Crystal Bay, 1-Maxwell Bay, 1-North Arm, 1-Lake Minnetonka. \*All Gien Filet Noel items in stock are 30% off \*Any Europe2You pieces